
Summer Mixed Team Championship
Boca Country Club, Boca Raton, FL

Saturday, June 7 - Sunday, June 8, 2008
Overall Results for Summer Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hartnell/Martinez 67 67 134 -10

2 McMillan/Bray 68 68 136 -8

3 Greene/Matin 71 67 138 -6

4 Gammicchia/Hewlin 71 68 139 -5

T5 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 68 73 141 -3

T5 de Windt/de Windt 66 75 141 -3

T5 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 74 67 141 -3

8 Westlund/Engstrom 72 71 143 -1

T9 Kozak/Lancaster 69 76 145 +1

T9 Fitzpatrick/Fitzpatrick 73 72 145 +1

T11 Ehret/Ehret 72 74 146 +2

T11 Reed/Himebaugh 76 70 146 +2

13 Babb/Babb 76 72 148 +4

T14 Case/Case 74 75 149 +5

T14 Finn/McMillen 74 75 149 +5

16 Wilson/Brodsky 74 76 150 +6

17 Ainsworth/Carpenter 73 78 151 +7

18 Mahoney/Robinson 74 78 152 +8

19 Muench/Muench 78 77 155 +11

T20 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 76 80 156 +12

T20 Miller/Daugherty 78 78 156 +12

T20 Funk/Funk 80 76 156 +12

T23 Lynn/Templeton 81 77 158 +14

T23 Travis/Snider 79 79 158 +14

T25 Gill/Gill 77 82 159 +15

T25 Breza/O'Neill 79 80 159 +15

T27 Hersey/Kasper 78 82 160 +16

T27 Herrick/Flynn 82 78 160 +16

29 Ferguson/Ferguson 80 81 161 +17

30 Besman/Besman 81 81 162 +18

T31 Wolfe/Wolfe 84 79 163 +19

T31 Forsberg/Burgess 80 83 163 +19

33 Reese/Reese 85 79 164 +20

34 Tittle/Tittle 78 87 165 +21

35 Hallberg/Hallberg 84 82 166 +22

36 Strickland/Strickland 85 82 167 +23

37 Madura/Madura 83 85 168 +24

38 Taylor/Taylor 87 84 171 +27

39 LeGette/Wilson 89 84 173 +29



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Boca Country Club, Boca Raton, FL

Saturday, June 7 - Sunday, June 8, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 74 67 141 -3

2 Fitzpatrick/Fitzpatrick 73 72 145 +1

3 Reed/Himebaugh 76 70 146 +2

4 Babb/Babb 76 72 148 +4

T5 Case/Case 74 75 149 +5

T5 Finn/McMillen 74 75 149 +5

7 Wilson/Brodsky 74 76 150 +6

8 Ainsworth/Carpenter 73 78 151 +7

9 Mahoney/Robinson 74 78 152 +8

10 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 76 80 156 +12



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Boca Country Club, Boca Raton, FL

Saturday, June 7 - Sunday, June 8, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Muench/Muench 78 77 155 +11

T2 Miller/Daugherty 78 78 156 +12

T2 Funk/Funk 80 76 156 +12

4 Travis/Snider 79 79 158 +14

T5 Gill/Gill 77 82 159 +15

T5 Breza/O'Neill 79 80 159 +15

7 Hersey/Kasper 78 82 160 +16

8 Ferguson/Ferguson 80 81 161 +17

9 Forsberg/Burgess 80 83 163 +19

10 Tittle/Tittle 78 87 165 +21



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Boca Country Club, Boca Raton, FL

Saturday, June 7 - Sunday, June 8, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lynn/Templeton 81 77 158 +14

2 Herrick/Flynn 82 78 160 +16

3 Besman/Besman 81 81 162 +18

4 Wolfe/Wolfe 84 79 163 +19

5 Reese/Reese 85 79 164 +20

6 Hallberg/Hallberg 84 82 166 +22

7 Strickland/Strickland 85 82 167 +23

8 Madura/Madura 83 85 168 +24

9 Taylor/Taylor 87 84 171 +27

10 LeGette/Wilson 89 84 173 +29



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Boca Country Club, Boca Raton, FL

Saturday, June 7 - Sunday, June 8, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hartnell/Martinez 67 67 134 -10

2 McMillan/Bray 68 68 136 -8

3 Greene/Matin 71 67 138 -6

4 Gammicchia/Hewlin 71 68 139 -5

T5 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 68 73 141 -3

T5 de Windt/de Windt 66 75 141 -3

T5 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 74 67 141 -3

8 Westlund/Engstrom 72 71 143 -1

T9 Kozak/Lancaster 69 76 145 +1

T9 Fitzpatrick/Fitzpatrick 73 72 145 +1

T11 Ehret/Ehret 72 74 146 +2

T11 Reed/Himebaugh 76 70 146 +2

13 Babb/Babb 76 72 148 +4

T14 Case/Case 74 75 149 +5

T14 Finn/McMillen 74 75 149 +5

16 Wilson/Brodsky 74 76 150 +6

17 Ainsworth/Carpenter 73 78 151 +7

18 Mahoney/Robinson 74 78 152 +8

19 Muench/Muench 78 77 155 +11

T20 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 76 80 156 +12

T20 Miller/Daugherty 78 78 156 +12

T20 Funk/Funk 80 76 156 +12

T23 Lynn/Templeton 81 77 158 +14

T23 Travis/Snider 79 79 158 +14

T25 Gill/Gill 77 82 159 +15

T25 Breza/O'Neill 79 80 159 +15

T27 Hersey/Kasper 78 82 160 +16

T27 Herrick/Flynn 82 78 160 +16

29 Ferguson/Ferguson 80 81 161 +17

30 Besman/Besman 81 81 162 +18

T31 Wolfe/Wolfe 84 79 163 +19

T31 Forsberg/Burgess 80 83 163 +19

33 Reese/Reese 85 79 164 +20

34 Tittle/Tittle 78 87 165 +21

35 Hallberg/Hallberg 84 82 166 +22

36 Strickland/Strickland 85 82 167 +23

37 Madura/Madura 83 85 168 +24

38 Taylor/Taylor 87 84 171 +27

39 LeGette/Wilson 89 84 173 +29


